3 1
2
2
3 1
2
3 1
2
13

(Reverse Marking,
Straight Slot)
 How To Order
3314  J - 1 - 502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modif  ed Product
Indicator (Styles J, G, R, H & S)
 -1 = Single Slot
 -2 = Cross Slot
 -3 = Single Slot w/Reverse Marking
 -4 = Cross Slot w/Reverse Marking
Product Indicator (Style Z only)
 -GA4 = Single Slot
 -1 = Cross Slot
 -3 = Single Slot w/Reverse Marking
 -4 = Cross Slot w/Reverse Marking
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator**
 E = Styles J, G and R: 500 pcs./7 "reel
  Styles S and Z: 200 pcs./7 "reel
 G = Styles J and G: 3000 pcs./13 "reel
  Style R: 2500 pcs./13 "reel
  Styles S and Z: 1000 pcs./13 "reel
Features
■
**Style H is available in tube packaging only.
 Surface Mount / Single Turn / Cermet
 Industrial / Sealed
■ Compatible with surface mount
 manufacturing processes
■ Compatible with popular vacuum
 pick-and-place equipment
■ J-hook, gull-wing and pinned
 conf gurations
■ Side adjust available
■ Meets EIA/EIAJ/IPC/VECI SMD standard
 trimmer designs
■ RoHS compliant* - see processing
 information on lead free surface mount
 trimmers
■ For trimmer applications/processing
 guidelines, click here
   3314 - 4 mm Square Trimpo  t   Trimming Potentiometer
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.
Specif cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specif c applications.
Product Dimensions
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202